IRONMAN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
KAILUA-KONA, HAWAI'T OCT 11,2014
PRESENTED BY: GoPro

BY QUALIFICATION ONLY

Age- 44 Ranking
Age Group: M4D-44
Occupation: OVERALL RANK 625 / 2187
Computer
Programmer
GROUP RANK 126 / 288

Previous Race(s): 23

GENDER RANK 578 / 1566

Estimated Progress

SEGMENT TIME AVERAGE PACE PROGRESS
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Compare by Averages Time Mats
Avg. Pro Pace 0123 / 100m Ml TIMEMAT  PACE RACE TIME
Avg. Age Group Pace 0151 / 100m & 24 010439 0140/ 100m 010439

Avg. Group Leader Pace 0123 / 100m

Compare by Averages Time Mats
Avg. Pro Pace 21.11 mph MI  TIMEMAT  PACE RACE TIME
Avg. Age Group Pace 19.51 mph 46 001452  1876mph 012404

Avg. Group Leader Pace 19.92 mph 69 00:04:38 29.77 mph 012842

Led by Riftch Wola 98 00:07-45 2208 mph 013627
297 005351 2217 mph 0230:18
004635 18.80 mph 031653
505 005105 17.88 mph 040758
Th7 003044, 22 98 mph el 7442

804 003756 2325 mph 052538
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12 011546 17.85 mph 065124



Compare by Averages
Avg. Pro Pace 0720/ mi
Avg. Age Group Pace 0841 / mi

Avg. Group Leader Pace 0721/ mi

Led by Ritcly Wola

Avg. Group Leader Pace 0721/ m

L ed by Ritch Viola

OVERALL

RANK BlB# ATHLETE

1 1745 2033 Janez Klancnik

BBf' 1229 Tomaz Kovac

625 37

Tomaz Sink

2029 23 David Plese

Time Mats
Ml TIME MAT
g 1 002249
& 52 001711
@ 3 00:17:29
& 102 002304
& 13 002435
@ 52 00:17-11
@ 73 00:17:29
@ 102 002304
Q@ 12 00:24:35
@ 165 002752
@ 19 —
@ =5 002806
& =3 002521
@ 262 000722
COUNTRY LOCATION
s Runafter
SVN 262 mi
s  Runafter
SVN 262 mi
s  Runafter
SVN 262 mi
F=m Runafter
SVN 0 mi

PACE

0724 f mi
08:13 / mi
08:22 / mi
0743 f mi

0849 / mi
08:13 / mi

08:22 / mi
0743 / mi
08:49 / mi
0808 / mi

08:11 / mi
0907 / mi
0747 / mi

PACE

0732/ mi

0707 / mi

0747 / mi

0656 / mi

RACE TIME
071055
072806
074535
080839
083314
072806
074535

083314
020106
092154

10:15:21
102243

RACE TIME

093540
095831

1022243
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ALL MEN

OVERALL
RANK
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41

15

43

1

16

47

ATHLETE

Sebastian Kienle

Ben Hoffman

Jan Frodeno

Andy Potts

Cyril Viennot

Nils Frommhold

Tim Van Berkel

Fredenk Van Lierde

Bart Aernouts

Romain Guillaume

Maik Twelsiek

Ronnie Schildknecht

Craig Alexander

Paul Matthews

Luke McKenzie

Michael Weiss

lvan Rana

leremy Jurkiewicz

Marko Albert
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LOCATION

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after

b Tale B

PACE

0728 / mi

0619 / mi

0659 / mi

0613 / mi

0642 / mi

0608 / mi

0659 / mi

0644 / mi

0635 / mi

0637 / mi

0652 / mi

06:43 / mi

0644 / mi

0648 / mi

07409 / mi

0635 / mi

0630 / m

0700 / mi

0627 / mi

RACE TIME

081418

081923

082138

082219

0824-11

083015

083106

083717

083812

083827

ESTIMATED
FIMISH TIME

081418

081923

082032

082138

08:22-19

08:22-29

08:23:26

08:24:11

083015

083106

083335

08:36:25

083717

08:38:12

083827

083859

084002



ALL WOMAN
CWERALL

RANK BlB#
33 101
=]

34 112
-1

37 102
=]

49 125
-2
-2

70 178
9

?3 110
-2

78 106
-1

81 117

-3

ATHLETE

Mirinda Carfrae

Daniela Ryf

Rachel Joyce

Jodie Swallow

Caroline Steffen

Julia Gajer

Liz Lyles

Gina Crawford

Mary Beth Ellis

COUNTRY
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LOCATION

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

Run after
262 mi

PACE

0645 / mi

0703 / mi

07-16 / mi

0723 / mi

0734 / mi

0713 / mi

0649 / mi

0710 / mi

0817 / mi

RACE TIME

030257

090423

02:10:19

091243

031658

091811

09:1921

0920:46

ESTIMATED

FINISH TIME

090257

090423

09:10:19

091243

091658

091811

091921

0920:46



